
Redwood Bowmen

PRE-REGISTRATION 
$ 30
$25
$15
$40
$0.0

DAY OF SHOOT 
$ 35
$30
$20
$45
$0.0

ADULT
SENIOR

 YOUTH/ YA
FAMILIES

CUB

42 TARGETS - 2 ARROWS 
MARKED DISTANCES - 3D TARGETS

11-10-8 SCORING
ALL NFAA CLASSES/ AGE GROUPS

PARKING LOT WILL BE PATROLLED FOR THE ENTIRETY OF THE SHOOT BY REBO MEMBERS

Welcome to REBOville

BREAKFAST & LUNCH AVAILABLE

REGISTRATION: 7:00 - 8:50 A.M.
ARCHERS MEETING:  8:55 A.M.

FIRST ARROW:  9:15 A.M.


